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YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2025/03/22 08:30 . .
##E (12:30 31 L) BAtaEERE 8:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(16) &4t B (46) SI7E B2
1 8:32:09.906 56.308 28.573 27.735 1 8:32:05.768 57.200 29.082 28.118
2 8:33:05.665 55.759 28.042 27.717 2 8:33:01.914 56.146 28.274 27.872
3 8:34:00.937 55.272 27.909 27.363 3 8:33:57.769 55.855 28.272 27.583
4 8:34:55.989 55.052 27.744 27.308 4 8:34:53.953 56.184 28.333 27.851
5 8:35:51.049 55.060 27.768 27.292 5 8:35:50.239 56.286 28.387 27.899
6 8:36:46.443 55.394 27.855 27.539 6 8:36:46.320 56.081 28.497 27.584
7 8:37:41.864 55.421 28.099 27.322 7 8:37:42.537 56.217 28.595 27.622
8 8:38:37.609 55.745 27.958 27.787 8 8:38:38.251 55.714 27.932 27.782
9 8:39:32.917 55.308 28.021 27.287 9 8:39:34.414 56.163 28.328 27.835
10 8:40:27.898 54.981 27.772 27.209 10 8:40:29.964 55.550 27.936 27.614
11 8:41:22.942 55.044 27.728 27.316 11 8:41:25.674 55.710 28.115 27.595
12 8:42:18.050 55.108 27.821 27.287 12 8:42:21.337 55.663 27.975 27.688
13 8:43:13.150 55.100 27.817 27.283 13 8:43:16.931 55.594 27.836 27.758
(22) LLA & (24) Wik EFD
1 8:32:19.602 56.410 28.704 27.706 1 8:32:09.060 57.092 28.816 28.276
2 8:33:15.075 55.473 28.087 27.386 2 8:33:06.102 57.042 28.564 28.478
3 8:34:10.319 55.244 27.928 27.316 3 8:34:02.188 56.086 28.217 27.869
4 8:35:05.614 55.295 28.063 27.232 4 8:34:58.377 56.189 28.282 27.907
5 8:36:00.991 55.377 27.861 27.516 5 8:35:54.618 56.241 28.369 27.872
6 8:36:56.183 55.192 27.808 27.384 6 8:36:50.845 56.227 28.307 27.920
7 8:37:51.477 55.294 27.883 27.411 7 8:37:46.692 55.847 28.194 27.653
8 8:38:46.709 55.232 27.922 27.310 8 8:38:42.630 55.938 28.197 27.741
9 8:39:41.893 55.184 27.871 27.313 9 8:39:38.764 56.134 28.109 28.025
10 8:40:36.909 55.016 27.769 27.247 10 8:40:35.409 56.645 28.664 27.981
11 8:41:31.992 55.083 27.759 27.324 11 8:41:31.049 55.640 28.087 27.553
12 8:42:27.045 55.053 27.680 27.373 12 8:42:26.955 55.906 28.222 27.684
13 8:43:22.037 54,992 27.734 27.258 13 8:43:22.828 55.873 28.302 27.571
(38) & 4MiR
1 8:32:22.105 1:02.608 34.845 27.763
2 8:33:17.829 55.724 28.112 27.612
3 8:34:13.324 55.495 27.996 27.499
4 8:35:08.663 55.339 27.912 27.427
5 8:36:03.983 55.320 27.865 27.455
6 8:36:59.484 55.501 28.190 27.311
7 8:37:54.768 55.284 27.870 27.414
8 8:38:50.125 55.357 27.837 27.520
9 8:39:45.374 55.249 27.835 27.414
10 8:40:40.547 55.173 27.762 27.411
11 8:41:35.677 55.130 27.872 27.258
pi2 8:42:38.611 1:02.934 27.896
(64) & HN
1 8:32:03.443 56.585 28.384 28.201
2 8:32:59.303 55.860 28.384 27.476
3 8:33:54.837 55.534 27.901 27.633
4 8:34:50.554 55.717 28.179 27.538
5 8:35:46.412 55.858 28.142 27.716
6 8:36:41.948 55.536 28.061 27.475
7 8:37:37.730 55.782 28.083 27.699
p8 8:38:37.580 59.850 28.143
9 8:40:29.279 1:51.699 27.421
10 8:41:24.722 55.443 27.906 27.537
11 8:42:19.990 55.268 27.867 27.401
12 8:43:15.155 55.165 27.857 27.308
(32) BE W
1 8:32:06.045 57.962 29.810 28.152
2 8:33:02.281 56.236 28.508 27.728
3 8:33:58.246 55.965 28.080 27.885
4 8:34:54.269 56.023 28.164 27.859
5 8:35:50.524 56.255 28.479 27.776
6 8:36:47.313 56.789 29.095 27.694
7 8:37:43.060 55.747 28.139 27.608
8 8:38:38.853 55.793 27.947 27.846
9 8:39:35.215 56.362 28.385 27.977
10 8:40:31.609 56.394 28.429 27.965
11 8:41:27.355 55.746 28.007 27.739
12 8:42:22.877 55.522 28.017 27.505
13 8:43:18.443 55.566 28.004 27.562
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